Admin--RedRich cafe - Bug #1896

Dashboard > Order more details> Notes field not showing comment which is added by user at the
time of placing order.

04/04/2022 11:59 AM - priyanka Sharma

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

New
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Ajit R

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/04/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Only text Note is written against Notes field. Please show note added by user
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